NOFFICIAL	*2184925635*
1	- " 0404005075 Fee \$93.0

		·I	oc# 2104925035 Fee	≵ A?'00
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDME	NT		HSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1 KAREN A. YARBROUGH	1.00
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS		-	COOK COUNTY CLERK	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294			DATE: 02/18/2021 03:38 PM	PG: 1 OF 3
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscglobal.com		,		
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)			ما المواجبين بالمانيسينينية بي البولي الرياح	
2059 04300 CSC 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 6270? 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT F. E N JMBER 2017108184 06/19/2020 2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified at Statement 3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Ar sign se in item 7a or For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and alternative cate affecte 4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemer, ident fied continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	pove is terminated w r 7b, <u>and</u> address of d collateral in item 8	This FINANCING STA (or recorded) in the R Fier, attach Amendment ith respect to the security interest to the security interest and nare the security interest and nare the security interest and nare the security interest.	ne of Assignor in item 9	record] or's name in item 13 s Termination
continued for the additional period provided by applicable law				
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	ന്നു of these three bo	ixes to		
	ANGI name and/or and and/or and		name: Complete item DELETE name: 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in	Give record name item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Ct				
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMESilver Hill Funding, LLC	O			
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL' (AM E	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information or Complete for Assignment or Party Information or Complete for Assignment or Party Information or Complete for Assignment or Party Information	mation Change - provide o LC f/k/a Bayv	inly one name (7a or 7b) exact the community one name (7a or 7b) exact the community one of the community of the community one of the community of the community one of the community one of the community one of the community one of the community of the community one of the community one of the community of the community one of the	ull name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part 1, LLC	of the Debtor's name)
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			4,	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			3	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			150.	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS 4425 ponce de Leon Blvd 5th FI	CORAL G	ABLES	FL 33146	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:				
THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF DECOME AUTHORITIES THE	AMENDMENT.		> MIX	N W
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provi 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Silver Hill Funding, LLC	AMENDMENT: Fi		p) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	em)
Silver Filler driding, ELO				
OR 9b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor: Hayes Invest	ment Corpor	ation, Inc	4.2.2.2.2	2059 04300

2059 04300

2104925035 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	C FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADI	DENDUM			
11. 2(NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment 017108184 06/19/2020	form			
12.	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendm	ent form			
12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME Silver Hill Funding, LLC					
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAI (S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE S	PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	JSE ONLY
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of recorone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any	d required for indexi part of the Debtor's	ing purposes only in so name); see Instructions	me filing offices - see Instruction item s if name does not fit	13): Provide only
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Hayes Investment Corporation, Inc	·			
OR		ERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Ha se Si	btor lyes Investment Corporation, Inc cure party ver Hill Funding, LLC		on of real estate:		
	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	filing	ached -31-206-003-0	000	

2104925035 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

For APN/Parcel ID(s): 20-31-206-003-0000

Lot 129 in Britigan's Westfield Subdivision, in the Northeast 1/4 of Section 31, Township 38 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

> COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS-

COOK COUNTY CORDER OF DE RECORDER OF DEEDS 750